
  

Loudoun County In-Person Absentee Voting 

Locations and Schedule 
 

                                             Loudoun County Office of Elections 

                                        750 Miller Drive SE, Suite C, Leesburg, VA 20175  

 
Monday - Friday (September 20 through October 25, 2019) - 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  
Saturday, October 26, 2019 - 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, October 28, 2019 - Friday, November 1, 2019 - 8:30 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday, November 2, 2019 - 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

 

LOUDOUN COUNTY LABOR-ENDORSED CANDIDATES 

 

Senate House of Delegates Board of Supervisors Commonwealth Attorney 

John Bell Karrie Delaney Chair Phyllis Randall Buta Biberaj 
Jennifer Boysko Wendy Gooditis Algonkian Juli Briskman  
Barbara Favola Kathleen Murphy, Ashburn Mike Turner  
 David Reid Blue Ridge Tia Walbridge  
 Ibraheem Samirah Broad Run Sylvia Glass  
 Suhas Subrmanyam 

Mavis Taintor 
Sterling Koran Saines  

Cast Your Ballot in 
Support of Working 

Families! 

     

 

Absentee voting centers will also be open 
 Saturday, October 26, 2019 through Saturday, November 2, 2019 

at the following locations and times: 
 

 

Senior Center at Cascades 

21060 Whitfield Place,  
Sterling, VA 20165 
 

Dulles South Recreation & Community Center 

24950 Riding Center Drive 
South Riding, VA 20152 

 

                                         OCTOBER 2019 

 
 

        

Loudoun County 
ELECTION 2019 

Labor-Endorsed Candidates  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      26 
9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

27 
CLOSED 

28 
4:00 pm-  
8:00 pm 

29 
4:00 pm-  
8:00 pm 

30 
4:00 pm-  
8:00 pm 
 

31 
4:00 pm- 
8:00 pm 

  

 NOVEMBER 2019 

     1 
4:00 pm-  
8:00 pm 

2 
9:00 am-  
5:00 pm 



 




