

## **Loudoun County**

### **ELECTION 2019**





# Loudoun County In-Person Absentee Voting Locations and Schedule

## **Loudoun County Office of Elections**

750 Miller Drive SE, Suite C, Leesburg, VA 20175

Monday - Friday (September 20 through October 25, 2019) - 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

**Saturday**, October 26, 2019 - 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Monday, October 28, 2019 - Friday, November 1, 2019 - 8:30 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

**Saturday**, November 2, 2019 - 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

LOUDOUN COUNTY LABOR-ENDORSED CANDIDATES					
	Senate	House of Delegates	Board of Supervisors		Commonwealth Attorney
	John Bell	Karrie Delaney	Chair	Phyllis Randall	Buta Biberaj
	Jennifer Boysko	Wendy Gooditis	Algonkian	Juli Briskman	•
VOTE	Barbara Favola	Kathleen Murphy,	Ashburn	Mike Turner	
		David Reid	Blue Ridge	Tia Walbridge	
		Ibraheem Samirah	Broad Run	Sylvia Glass	
		Suhas Subrmanyam	Sterling	Koran Saines	
		Mavis Taintor			
Cast Your Ballot in					
Support of Working					
Families!					

Absentee voting centers will also be open

Saturday, October 26, 2019 through Saturday, November 2, 2019

at the following locations and times:

Senior Center at Cascades	<b>Dulles South Recreation &amp; Community Center</b>
21060 Whitfield Place,	24950 Riding Center Drive
Sterling, VA 20165	South Riding, VA 20152

#### **OCTOBER 2019**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						<b>26</b> 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
27 CLOSED	28 4:00 pm- 8:00 pm	<b>29</b> 4:00 pm- 8:00 pm	<b>30</b> 4:00 pm- 8:00 pm	<b>31</b> 4:00 pm- 8:00 pm		
			NOVEMBER 2	2019		
					1 4:00 pm- 8:00 pm	9:00 am- 5:00 pm